浪涌电流限制器NTC
1 of 1
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
B57211P0121M301 RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
型 P11
状态 量产体制
尺寸
直径 13.00mm Max.
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
电气特性
电阻 [at 25°C] 120Ω
电阻容差 ±20%
试验电容 [230-240V AC] 330μF
试验电容 [110-120V AC] 1320μF
最大电流 1.5 / 2A
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
其他
使用温度范围 -40～170°C
焊接方法 请参照文件(安装说明)
包装形式 请参照文件(封贴和包装)
重量 1.2g
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.